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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
1B Miguel GONZALEZ ESP 33 Vedat Ali DALOKAY TUR
BRUNET COMPETITION RENAULT CLIO PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO
1 1:11.241 37.030 16.825 17.386 36.8  1:11.241 1 1:07.628 34099 A SE 17.432 388  1:07.628
2 1:00.739 25.614  17.772 17.353 463  2:11.980 2 57.633 24.020 16.266  17.347 488  2:05.261
3 58.052 24.716 ETEEE BEPXLE 484  3:10.032 3 56.590) 23.852 16208 16530 49.7  3:01.851
4 58.133 PYRIY] 16719  17.110 484  4:08.165 4 56.835 PENEL] 16276  17.000 495  3:58.686
5 59.001 24364 17.081 17556 47.7  5:07.166 5 56.639 24207 16274 IEIEEE 496  4:55.325
6 59.254 24954  16.657 17.643 47.4  6:06.420 6 57.016 23.615  16.297 17.104 493  5:52.341
24B Matthieu LANNEPOUDENX FRA 77 Romain DIFANTE FRA
TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO
1 1:08.469 34.821 16533 17.115 38.3  1:08.469 1 1:03.245 30.668  16.071 16.506  41.4  1:03.245
2 58.834 25.874 16417 16543 47.8  2:07.303 2 56.083 23.497 15778  16.808  50.1 1:59.328
3 56.808 23.799 16527  16.482 495  3:04.111 3 54.960 22946 IEREE 16376 512  2:54.288
4 57.939 PRRYY] 18300 EPELE 485  4:02.050 4 55.518 23477 15934 IRy 506  3:49.806
5 56.410 23373 16490 16547 49.8  4:58.460 5 57.106 22.869 MR XD 18.146  49.2  4:46.912
I3 56.021] 23.368 IAEE] 16.480 50.2  5:54.481 6 55.624 23.379  16.024  16.221 50.5  5:42.536
34B Alain CUSIMANO FRA
WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO
1 1:09.889 34269 18203 17.417 375  1:09.889
2 1:00.598 25.808  17.946 YY) 464  2:10.487
3 58.461 pENE IETXZT] 17726 481 3:08.948
Pl 58.116) 23.886  17.238  16.992 484  4:07.064
5 59.183 24234 17401 17548 475  5:06.247
6 58.725 24353  16.964  17.408 479  6:04.972
9B Jeremy PRAT FRA
TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO
1 1:04.150 31.809 15976  16.365 40.9  1:04.150
2 56.563 23.371 16.229 16963 49.7  2:00.713
3 55.523 23.442 15993  16.088 50.6  2:56.236
'Y 55.026] PR R 16372 511 3:51.262
5 56.459 23.581 16.179  16.699  49.8  4:47.721
6 55.961 23210 16.695 IIXE] 502  5:43.682
1 0 Juan Manuel GRIGERA ESP
DRIVELAND RENAULT CLIO
1 1:07.994 31.433  17.220 19.341 385  1:07.994
2 58.800 25553  16.393  16.854 47.8  2:06.794
3 57.962 16.594  18.179 485  3:04.756
4 58.970 23.297 19.144 EIIFE] 477  4:03.726
5 57.705 23.937 IIXEYY] 17.446 487  5:01.431
6 58.015 23.452 16335 18.228 485  5:59.446
1 3 Antonio OTERO ESP
PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO
1 1:06.667 33.308 EERLE 17597 393  1:06.667
2 56.946 23.672  16.054 17.220 494  2:03.613
3 55.368 23.361 15961 XYY 508  2:58.981
4 55.717 PPRIE 16073 16.666 505  3:54.698
5 56.009 23.421 16.190  16.398 50.2  4:50.707
6 56.343 23.607  16.121  16.615 499  5:47.050
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